7:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

123 pon

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

TOWN OF MILLBU RY  pepartvENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING ® 127 ELLM STREET ® MILLBURY. MA 01527-2632 * TEL. 508 / 865-4754 » FaXx. 508 / 865-0857

PLANNING BOARD AGENDA i
August 19, 2019

Public Hearing Con’t — Site Plan Review/Stormwater Permit
358-1/2 Greenwood Street
Wat Barameyta Satharan Temple -

Performance Guarantee
Casa Verde Village
Tamel Bedrosian

Discussion Regarding Drainage Swales in Front of 5 Moore Drive
Jessica J. Drive Extension
James Waire

Performance Guarantee and Lot Release
Jessica J. Drive Extension
Bob Vigneau

Public Hearing Con’t — Multi-family Special Permit/Stormwater
Permit

61 Miles Street

Mark Smith

Public Hearing Con’t — Open Space Community Site Plan Review
Clearview
Eastland Partners, Inc.

Minor Modifications of Site Plan Review/Stormwater Permit
239 Riverlin Street — Mid State Sewerage
(Continue to 7:15 pm on September 9, 2019)

Performance Guarantee Release
Autumn Gate Estates
Bob Gallo

Public Hearing — Marijuana Establishment Special Permit
12 Latti Farm Road
Greencare Therapeutics, Inc.

Discussion of Removal of Land from Chapter 61 A on Stowe Road
Town’s Right of First Refusal



New Business:

Other Business:
e Mail, Minutes, Vouchers
e All business not reasonably anticipated to be discussed



