7:50 p.m.

## PLANNING BOARD AGENDA

August 19, 2019

	C. C.
7:15 p.m.	Public Hearing Con't – Site Plan Review/Stormwater Permit 358-1/2 Greenwood Street Wat Barameyta Satharan Temple
7:15 p.m.	Performance Guarantee Casa Verde Village Taniel Bedrosian
7:20 p.m.	Discussion Regarding Drainage Swales in Front of 5 Moore Drive Jessica J. Drive Extension James Waire
7:20 p.m.	Performance Guarantee and Lot Release Jessica J. Drive Extension Bob Vigneau
7:25 p.m.	Public Hearing Con't – Multi-family Special Permit/Stormwater Permit 61 Miles Street Mark Smith
7:30 p.m.	Public Hearing Con't – Open Space Community Site Plan Review Clearview Eastland Partners, Inc.
7:35 p.m.	Minor Modifications of Site Plan Review/Stormwater Permit 239 Riverlin Street – Mid State Sewerage (Continue to 7:15 pm on September 9, 2019)
7:40 p.m.	Performance Guarantee Release Autumn Gate Estates Bob Gallo
7:45 p.m.	Public Hearing – Marijuana Establishment Special Permit 12 Latti Farm Road Greencare Therapeutics, Inc.

Town's Right of First Refusal

Discussion of Removal of Land from Chapter 61A on Stowe Road

## New Business:

## Other Business:

- Mail, Minutes, Vouchers
- All business not reasonably anticipated to be discussed